
STARTERS

Sliced venison filled tataki
onion, ponzu and garlic chips

Crab salad
Broccoli, wasabi, guacamole, crispy toast

Roasted Haddock and prawns chowder
Herbs, garlic and sourdough bread

Wild mushrooms and cashew nut terrine
rhubarb and cranberry chutney with Bay homemade bread

MAINS

Beetroot and goats cheese salad
Candied walnut, rocket and balsamic dressing

Monkfish and prawns chermoula
Roasted vegetables, cous cous, harissa and coconut sauce

Slow cooked short ribs
Burmese creamed corn, lardon, wild mushrooms and beef jus

DESSERT

Caramel baked cheesecake
Vanilla ice cream, forest fruits and berry compote

Mother’s Day Specials

12.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

9.00
16.00

26.00

24.00

8.50


