

Mother's Day Specials

STARTERS

Sliced venison filled tataki onion, ponzu and garlic chips	12.00
Crab salad Broccoli, wasabi, guacamole, crispy toast	14.00
Roasted Haddock and prawns chowder Herbs, garlic and sourdough bread	12.00
Wild mushrooms and cashew nut terrine rhubarb and cranberry chutney with Bay homemade bread	10.00
MAINS	
Beetroot and goats cheese salad Candied walnut, rocket and balsamic dressing	9.00 16.00
Monkfish and prawns chermoula Roasted vegetables, cous cous, harissa and coconut sauce	26.00
Slow cooked short ribs Burmese creamed corn, lardon, wild mushrooms and beef jus	24.00
DESSERT	
Caramel baked cheesecake	8.50

Vanilla ice cream, forest fruits and berry compote